Tulokset - Hippohiihdot 19.2.2026

AAH Tulokset - Hippohiihdot 19.2.2026 W’/
- OP Hame
Tyto6t 5v (2021), 300 m
1 2 Elle Ruotsalainen 03:24.3
2 14 Tinja Ruokonen 04:13.4 + 00:49.1
3 17 Vienna Veikkola 04:23.4 + 00:59.1
4 3 Kaisa Jaaskeldinen 04:23.5 + 00:59.2
5 6 Milana Salo 04:32.7 + 01:08.4
6 13 Viivi Vekka 04:34.7 + 01:10.4
7 16 Julia Sutinen 04:42.6 + 01:18.3
8 4 Frida Marttiila 04:56.1 + 01:31.8
9 10 Elli Nirkko 06:03.0 + 02:38.7
10 11 Seela Eronen 07:21.5 + 03:57.2
11 9 Vanessa Temonen 08:03.0 + 04:38.7
12 5 Sylvi Sonck 08:29.9 + 05:05.6
13 7 Elsa Salonen 08:38.7 + 05:14.4
14 12 Elsi Hakala 08:55.4 + 05:31.1
15 1 Siiri Kiminkinen 10:22.0 + 06:57.7
16 15 Jemina Suontausta 16:44.1 + 13:19.8
Pojat 5v (2021), 300 m
1 40 EeliAdlin 02:54.4
2 30 OulaAdlin 02:55.3 + 00:00.9
3 43 Eeli Mannistd 03:49.0 + 00:54.6
4 39 Eliel Kiiski 03:55.3 + 01:00.9
5 34 Samu Kettunen 04:41.3 + 01:46.9
6 44 Jasper Rinta-Jaskari 04:42.4 + 01:48.0
7 28 SakariSilvo 04:54.4 + 02:00.0
8 31 Saku Pyymaki 04:54.9 + 02:00.5
9 42 Alvar Airaskorpi 05:20.1 + 02:25.7
10 35 Joonatan Abram 05:20.9 + 02:26.5
11 22 OssiKontta 05:33.3 + 02:38.9
12 27 Lauri Lampinen 05:59.8 + 03:05.4
13 46 Aapo Leppanen 06:00.2 + 03:05.8
14 33 Veikka Hautakangas 06:14.9 + 03:20.5
15 38 AnttiLaturi 06:26.2 + 03:31.8
16 37 Eino Kakko 06:26.7 + 03:32.3
17 25 Samuel Kelo 06:31.0 + 03:36.6
18 36 Atso Kakko 06:57.8 + 04:03.4
19 29 Emil Luutsaari 07:38.6 + 04:44.2
20 21 Patrick Niemi-Nikkola 07:41.3 + 04:46.9
21 26 Emil Roivainen 08:37.5 +05:43.1
22 45 Veikko Savimaki 10:04.7 + 07:10.3
23 41 Waino-Daniel Lamminmaki 10:17.6 + 07:23.2
24 23 Onni Pelkonen 11:38.1 + 08:43.7
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Tytot 6v (2020), 300 m
1 51 Aada Vallinheimo-Virtanen
2 69 Amanda Louhi
3 53 Meea Jauhiainen
4 79 Moona Eskelinen
5 77 Eveliina Sonck
6 78 Beea Vallinheimo-Virtanen
7 75 Tessa Setéla
8 61 Aava Inkildinen
9 66 Elma Tarkkala
10 55 Eevi Vilmunen
11 49 Aada Hamaildinen
12 81 Minea Siltanen
13 62 Elma Hautakangas
14 58 Minka Petrell
15 74 Minea Koskinen
16 54  Alissa Inkeri
17 56 Selma Saxlund
18 59 Oona Rantanen
19 68 Lydia Raunemaa
20 60 Elle Lehmuskorpi
21 71 Aada Malin
22 76 Ellen Makeld
23 70 Salla Uschanov
24 50 Fiona Heinonen
25 64 Eena Lemmetyinen
26 52 Malla Pakkila
27 73 Victoria Lamminmaki
28 82 Hulda Halme
29 67 Amelia Salmi
30 57 Leeni Gronfors
31 72 Emmi Carlstedt
32 65 Helmi Vironmaki

02:53.9
03:08.2
03:13.3
03:21.0
03:37.7
03:49.6
03:57.5
03:57.6
04:13.0
04:19.4
04:19.8
04:21.4
04:22.6
04:23.5
04:26.2
04:31.3
04:31.8
04:49.5
04:50.2
04:58.7
05:07.3
05:14.1
05:18.3
05:20.6
06:15.0
06:30.0
06:34.0
06:55.8
07:26.1
10:14.4
10:20.8
11:02.0

+ 00:14.3
+ 00:19.4
+ 00:27.1
+ 00:43.8
+ 00:55.7
+ 01:03.6
+ 01:03.7
+ 01:19.1
+ 01:25.5
+ 01:25.9
+ 01:27.5
+ 01:28.7
+ 01:29.6
+ 01:32.3
+ 01:37.4
+ 01:37.9
+ 01:55.6
+ 01:56.3
+ 02:04.8
+02:13.4
+ 02:20.2
+02:24.4
+ 02:26.7
+ 03:21.1
+ 03:36.1
+ 03:40.1
+ 04:01.9
+ 04:32.2
+ 07:20.5
+ 07:26.9
+ 08:08.1
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Pojat 6v (2020), 300 m
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Jouko Hellsten
Sebastian Ora
Aarni Gréhn
Anton Laukkanen
Anton Kruus
Mauno Kiviluoto
Toivo Pulkki
Taneli Henttonen
Weiai Li

Olavi Tulokas
Eero Heikinheimo
Hugo Trendafilov
Eero Lehtio

Aapo Nurminen
Reino Manki
Jose Kalervo
Aatu Helenius
Eikka Peltola
Paavo Riikonen
Venni Simonen
Eemil Juvonen
Vilho Sillanmaki
Veikko Laine
Hiski Heino

03:01.9
03:02.5
03:10.3
03:14.1
03:31.8
03:43.3
03:44.1
03:58.8
04:07.8
04:16.1
04:19.0
04:24.1
04:26.4
04:29.4
04:32.8
04:33.0
04:36.9
04:43.5
04:45.1
04:55.2
05:02.3
05:52.7
06:13.2
07:02.1

+ 00:00.6
+ 00:08.4
+ 00:12.2
+ 00:29.9
+ 00:41.4
+ 00:42.2
+ 00:56.9
+ 01:05.9
+ 01:14.2
+01:17.1
+ 01:22.2
+ 01:24.5
+ 01:27.5
+ 01:30.9
+ 01:31.1
+ 01:35.0
+ 01:41.6
+ 01:43.2
+ 01:53.3
+ 02:00.4
+ 02:50.8
+ 03:11.3
+ 04:00.2
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Tytot 7v (2019), 300 m
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119
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125
124

Elsi Ristimaki
Edith Makeld
Enni Marjomaa
Ronja Kuusinen
Emiilia Arr

Aino Simola
Aada Tahtinen
Elli Simola

Lilja Koivula
Siida Koskinen
Emilia Tahti
Venla Moro
Elsa Kiiski

Venla Miilunpohja
Siiri Airaskorpi
Lyydia Toivanen
Saima Mattila

Pojat 7v (2019), 300 m
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139
161
153
146
157
154
159
137
151
152
142
160
156
155
144
158
148
143
138
145

Eeti Reiman

Lenni Vekka

Aleksi Kivimaki

Eeli Hurskainen
Klaus Haapamaki
Noel Hakkarainen
Turo Pyymaki

Jooa Salo

Reino Lievonen Krooks
Hugo Sirén

Lukas Palmulaakso
Oliver Alasalmi
Juuso Ruokonen
Toivo Savimaki
Otso Pienihdkkinen
Aaro Kuvaja

Onni Makinen
Miro Rantanen
Eino Jahnukainen
Viggo Anttonen

02:30.4
02:44.8
02:59.9
03:05.5
03:11.0
03:11.4
03:16.8
03:23.8
03:24.8
03:25.8
03:48.5
04:02.3
04:15.5
04:23.2
04:27.0
05:05.3
07:28.6

02:09.8
02:33.0
02:36.5
02:43.1
02:44.7
03:06.3
03:18.3
03:19.8
03:25.2
03:33.6
03:33.9
03:35.9
03:43.7
03:44.1
04:11.1
04:42.1
04:48.4
05:12.7
05:50.9
06:45.4

+ 00:14.4
+ 00:29.5
+ 00:35.1
+ 00:40.6
+ 00:41.0
+ 00:46.4
+ 00:53.4
+ 00:54.4
+ 00:55.4
+ 01:18.1
+ 01:31.9
+ 01:45.1
+ 01:52.8
+ 01:56.6
+ 02:34.9
+ 04:58.2

+ 00:23.2
+ 00:26.7
+ 00:33.3
+ 00:34.9
+ 00:56.5
+ 01:08.5
+ 01:10.0
+ 01:15.4
+ 01:23.8
+ 01:24.1
+ 01:26.1
+ 01:33.9
+ 01:34.3
+ 02:01.3
+ 02:32.3
+ 02:38.6
+ 03:02.9
+ 03:41.1
+ 04:35.6
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Tytét 8v (2018), 300 m
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178

Venla Ruotsalainen
Hilla Adlin

Vivian Louhi

lisa Lemmetyinen
Isla Gyldén

Venla Luukkanen
lisa Laturi

Lila Pietila

Neela Koskinen
Venla Kontta
Amelie Ora

Lilian Kruus

Venla Hiisila

Inna Simonen
Aada Tuominen
Adelina Makinen
Lilja Metsola
Wilma-Sophie Lamminmaki
Minea Jauhiainen
Kaisla Makinen

Pojat 8v (2018), 300 m
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194

IImari Suonpaa

Elias Torro

Filip Tuomela

Niklas Temonen
Hugo Kuldsaar
Jalmari Heikinheimo
Winston Diaz

Vili Siltanen

Lempo Heino

01:50.0
02:04.2
02:07.6
02:14.9
02:22.1
02:32.8
02:41.7
02:42.9
02:48.9
02:53.5
02:54.6
02:56.5
02:56.5
02:59.5
03:03.3
03:06.6
03:06.8
03:14.2
03:15.4
03:16.3

01:53.9
02:18.0
02:20.9
02:23.7
02:36.2
02:52.5
03:07.8
03:54.3
04:18.0

+ 00:14.2
+ 00:17.6
+ 00:24.9
+ 00:32.1
+ 00:42.8
+ 00:51.7
+ 00:52.9
+ 00:58.9
+ 01:03.5
+ 01:04.6
+ 01:06.5
+ 01:06.5
+ 01:09.5
+ 01:13.3
+ 01:16.6
+ 01:16.8
+ 01:24.2
+ 01:25.4
+ 01:26.3

+ 00:24.1
+ 00:27.0
+ 00:29.8
+ 00:42.3
+ 00:58.6
+ 01:13.9
+ 02:00.4
+ 02:24.1
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Tytot 10v (2016-17), 1 km
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214
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211
207
212
218
215
217
213
208

Olga Ruotsalainen
Melissa Rantanen
Elsi Gyldén

Louna Kallionalusta
Anna-Stiina Reijo
Amelia Trendafilov
Vilma Talla

Aava Sirén

Hilla Makela

llona Hakanen
Emilia Kuhmonen

Pojat 10v (2016-17), 1 km
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231
226
228
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224
237
235
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236
223
238

Mikael Herukka
Oskari Kivimaki
Erkka Eskelinen
Rasmus Haapea
Otso Riikonen

Reko Salminen
Veikko Rantila

Eemil Nurminen
Vincent Lamminmaki
Vilho Hiisila

Otso Miilunpohja
Ville-Alvar Lamminmaki
Luka Hakkarainen

Tytot 12v (2014-15), 1 km

1

243

Pipsa Niemela

Pojat 12v (2014-15), 1 km
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Anton Rokkanen
Nuutti Mannist6
Maximilian Stoltzenberg
Oskari Snicker
Kasper Joutvuo
Akseli Suonpaa
Miko Kariniemi
Elmeri Roytta
Austin Diaz

Patrik Sippola
Oskari Miilunpohja

04:53.3
06:27.9
07:34.0
07:47.4
07:48.0
08:08.5
08:23.2
08:52.8
09:04.1
09:15.8
11:19.7

05:45.4
05:59.8
06:27.2
06:35.8
07:16.1
07:52.2
08:01.6
08:12.7
08:39.1
08:49.2
09:52.3
10:11.2
10:44.4

04:49.0

03:57.7
04:05.3
04:23.3
04:36.6
04:47.5
04:52.8
05:00.6
05:12.0
07:22.8
08:05.0
09:37.1

+ 01:34.6
+ 02:40.7
+ 02:54.1
+ 02:54.7
+ 03:15.2
+ 03:29.9
+ 03:59.5
+ 04:10.8
+ 04:22.5
+ 06:26.4

+ 00:14.4
+ 00:41.8
+ 00:50.4
+ 01:30.7
+ 02:06.8
+ 02:16.2
+ 02:27.3
+ 02:53.7
+ 03:03.8
+ 04:06.9
+ 04:25.8
+ 04:59.0

+ 00:07.6
+ 00:25.6
+ 00:38.9
+ 00:49.8
+ 00:55.1
+ 01:02.9
+ 01:14.3
+ 03:25.1
+ 04:.07.3
+ 05:39.4
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