



Tulokset - Hippohiihdot 19.2.2026



Tytöt 5v (2021), 300 m

1	2	Elle Ruotsalainen	03:24.3	
2	14	Tinja Ruokonen	04:13.4	+ 00:49.1
3	17	Vienna Veikkola	04:23.4	+ 00:59.1
4	3	Kaisa Jääskeläinen	04:23.5	+ 00:59.2
5	6	Milana Salo	04:32.7	+ 01:08.4
6	13	Viivi Vekka	04:34.7	+ 01:10.4
7	16	Julia Sutinen	04:42.6	+ 01:18.3
8	4	Frida Marttiila	04:56.1	+ 01:31.8
9	10	Elli Nirkko	06:03.0	+ 02:38.7
10	11	Seela Eronen	07:21.5	+ 03:57.2
11	9	Vanessa Temonen	08:03.0	+ 04:38.7
12	5	Sylvi Sonck	08:29.9	+ 05:05.6
13	7	Elsa Salonen	08:38.7	+ 05:14.4
14	12	Elsi Hakala	08:55.4	+ 05:31.1
15	1	Siiri Kiminkinen	10:22.0	+ 06:57.7
16	15	Jemina Suontausta	16:44.1	+ 13:19.8

Pojat 5v (2021), 300 m

1	40	Eeli Adlin	02:54.4	
2	30	Oula Adlin	02:55.3	+ 00:00.9
3	43	Eeli Männistö	03:49.0	+ 00:54.6
4	39	Eliel Kiiski	03:55.3	+ 01:00.9
5	34	Samu Kettunen	04:41.3	+ 01:46.9
6	44	Jasper Rinta-Jaskari	04:42.4	+ 01:48.0
7	28	Sakari Silvo	04:54.4	+ 02:00.0
8	31	Saku Pyymäki	04:54.9	+ 02:00.5
9	42	Alvar Airaskorpi	05:20.1	+ 02:25.7
10	35	Joonatan Abram	05:20.9	+ 02:26.5
11	22	Ossi Könttä	05:33.3	+ 02:38.9
12	27	Lauri Lampinen	05:59.8	+ 03:05.4
13	46	Aapo Leppänen	06:00.2	+ 03:05.8
14	33	Veikka Hautakangas	06:14.9	+ 03:20.5
15	38	Antti Laturi	06:26.2	+ 03:31.8
16	37	Eino Kakko	06:26.7	+ 03:32.3
17	25	Samuel Kelo	06:31.0	+ 03:36.6
18	36	Atso Kakko	06:57.8	+ 04:03.4
19	29	Emil Luutsaari	07:38.6	+ 04:44.2
20	21	Patrick Niemi-Nikkola	07:41.3	+ 04:46.9
21	26	Emil Roivainen	08:37.5	+ 05:43.1
22	45	Veikko Savimäki	10:04.7	+ 07:10.3
23	41	Wäinö-Daniel Lamminmäki	10:17.6	+ 07:23.2
24	23	Onni Pelkonen	11:38.1	+ 08:43.7

Tytöt 6v (2020), 300 m

1	51	Aada Vallinheimo-Virtanen	02:53.9	
2	69	Amanda Louhi	03:08.2	+ 00:14.3
3	53	Meea Jauhiainen	03:13.3	+ 00:19.4
4	79	Moona Eskelinen	03:21.0	+ 00:27.1
5	77	Eveliina Sonck	03:37.7	+ 00:43.8
6	78	Beea Vallinheimo-Virtanen	03:49.6	+ 00:55.7
7	75	Tessa Setälä	03:57.5	+ 01:03.6
8	61	Aava Inkiläinen	03:57.6	+ 01:03.7
9	66	Elma Tarkkala	04:13.0	+ 01:19.1
10	55	Eevi Vilmunen	04:19.4	+ 01:25.5
11	49	Aada Hämäläinen	04:19.8	+ 01:25.9
12	81	Minea Siltanen	04:21.4	+ 01:27.5
13	62	Elma Hautakangas	04:22.6	+ 01:28.7
14	58	Minka Petrell	04:23.5	+ 01:29.6
15	74	Minea Koskinen	04:26.2	+ 01:32.3
16	54	Alissa Inkeri	04:31.3	+ 01:37.4
17	56	Selma Saxlund	04:31.8	+ 01:37.9
18	59	Oona Rantanen	04:49.5	+ 01:55.6
19	68	Lydia Raunemaa	04:50.2	+ 01:56.3
20	60	Elle Lehmuskorpi	04:58.7	+ 02:04.8
21	71	Aada Malin	05:07.3	+ 02:13.4
22	76	Ellen Mäkelä	05:14.1	+ 02:20.2
23	70	Salla Uschanov	05:18.3	+ 02:24.4
24	50	Fiona Heinonen	05:20.6	+ 02:26.7
25	64	Eena Lemmetyinen	06:15.0	+ 03:21.1
26	52	Malla Päckilä	06:30.0	+ 03:36.1
27	73	Victoria Lamminmäki	06:34.0	+ 03:40.1
28	82	Hulda Halme	06:55.8	+ 04:01.9
29	67	Amelia Salmi	07:26.1	+ 04:32.2
30	57	Leeni Grönfors	10:14.4	+ 07:20.5
31	72	Emmi Carlstedt	10:20.8	+ 07:26.9
32	65	Helmi Vironmäki	11:02.0	+ 08:08.1

Pojat 6v (2020), 300 m

1	90	Jouko Hellsten	03:01.9	
2	107	Sebastian Ora	03:02.5	+ 00:00.6
3	95	Aarni Gröhn	03:10.3	+ 00:08.4
4	85	Anton Laukkanen	03:14.1	+ 00:12.2
5	86	Anton Kruus	03:31.8	+ 00:29.9
6	96	Mauno Kiviluoto	03:43.3	+ 00:41.4
7	98	Toivo Pulkki	03:44.1	+ 00:42.2
8	105	Taneli Henttonen	03:58.8	+ 00:56.9
9	89	Weiai Li	04:07.8	+ 01:05.9
10	100	Olavi Tulokas	04:16.1	+ 01:14.2
11	104	Eero Heikinheimo	04:19.0	+ 01:17.1
12	103	Hugo Trendafilov	04:24.1	+ 01:22.2
13	94	Eero Lehtiö	04:26.4	+ 01:24.5
14	102	Aapo Nurminen	04:29.4	+ 01:27.5
15	109	Reino Mänki	04:32.8	+ 01:30.9
16	97	Jose Kalervo	04:33.0	+ 01:31.1
17	111	Aatu Helenius	04:36.9	+ 01:35.0
18	106	Eikka Peltola	04:43.5	+ 01:41.6
19	108	Paavo Riikonen	04:45.1	+ 01:43.2
20	101	Venni Simonen	04:55.2	+ 01:53.3
21	112	Eemil Juvonen	05:02.3	+ 02:00.4
22	99	Vilho Sillanmäki	05:52.7	+ 02:50.8
23	88	Veikko Laine	06:13.2	+ 03:11.3
24	110	Hiski Heino	07:02.1	+ 04:00.2

Tytöt 7v (2019), 300 m

1	136	Elsi Ristimäki	02:30.4	
2	127	Edith Mäkelä	02:44.8	+ 00:14.4
3	133	Enni Marjomaa	02:59.9	+ 00:29.5
4	132	Ronja Kuusinen	03:05.5	+ 00:35.1
5	129	Emiilia Arr	03:11.0	+ 00:40.6
6	130	Aino Simola	03:11.4	+ 00:41.0
7	134	Aada Tähtinen	03:16.8	+ 00:46.4
8	126	Elli Simola	03:23.8	+ 00:53.4
9	121	Lilja Koivula	03:24.8	+ 00:54.4
10	120	Siida Koskinen	03:25.8	+ 00:55.4
11	119	Emilia Tähti	03:48.5	+ 01:18.1
12	122	Venla Mörö	04:02.3	+ 01:31.9
13	117	Elsa Kiiski	04:15.5	+ 01:45.1
14	123	Venla Miilunpohja	04:23.2	+ 01:52.8
15	128	Siiri Airaskorpi	04:27.0	+ 01:56.6
16	125	Lydia Toivanen	05:05.3	+ 02:34.9
17	124	Saima Mattila	07:28.6	+ 04:58.2

Pojat 7v (2019), 300 m

1	139	Eeti Reiman	02:09.8	
2	161	Lenni Vekka	02:33.0	+ 00:23.2
3	153	Aleksi Kivimäki	02:36.5	+ 00:26.7
4	146	Eeli Hurskainen	02:43.1	+ 00:33.3
5	157	Klaus Haapamäki	02:44.7	+ 00:34.9
6	154	Noel Hakkarainen	03:06.3	+ 00:56.5
7	159	Turo Pyymäki	03:18.3	+ 01:08.5
8	137	Jooa Salo	03:19.8	+ 01:10.0
9	151	Reino Lievonen Krooks	03:25.2	+ 01:15.4
10	152	Hugo Sirén	03:33.6	+ 01:23.8
11	142	Lukas Palmulaakso	03:33.9	+ 01:24.1
12	160	Oliver Alasalmi	03:35.9	+ 01:26.1
13	156	Juuso Ruokonen	03:43.7	+ 01:33.9
14	155	Toivo Savimäki	03:44.1	+ 01:34.3
15	144	Otso Pienihäkkinen	04:11.1	+ 02:01.3
16	158	Aaro Kuvaja	04:42.1	+ 02:32.3
17	148	Onni Mäkinen	04:48.4	+ 02:38.6
18	143	Miro Rantanen	05:12.7	+ 03:02.9
19	138	Eino Jahnukainen	05:50.9	+ 03:41.1
20	145	Viggo Anttonen	06:45.4	+ 04:35.6

Tytöt 8v (2018), 300 m

1	177	Venla Ruotsalainen	01:50.0	
2	179	Hilla Adlin	02:04.2	+ 00:14.2
3	167	Vivian Louhi	02:07.6	+ 00:17.6
4	165	Iisa Lemmetyinen	02:14.9	+ 00:24.9
5	172	Isla Gyldén	02:22.1	+ 00:32.1
6	182	Venla Luukkanen	02:32.8	+ 00:42.8
7	168	Iisa Laturi	02:41.7	+ 00:51.7
8	186	Lila Pietilä	02:42.9	+ 00:52.9
9	170	Neela Koskinen	02:48.9	+ 00:58.9
10	183	Venla Könttä	02:53.5	+ 01:03.5
11	184	Amelie Ora	02:54.6	+ 01:04.6
12	166	Lilian Kruus	02:56.5	+ 01:06.5
12	185	Venla Hiisilä	02:56.5	+ 01:06.5
14	175	Inna Simonen	02:59.5	+ 01:09.5
15	171	Aada Tuominen	03:03.3	+ 01:13.3
16	176	Adelina Mäkinen	03:06.6	+ 01:16.6
17	174	Lilja Metsola	03:06.8	+ 01:16.8
18	169	Wilma-Sophie Lamminmäki	03:14.2	+ 01:24.2
19	187	Minea Jauhainen	03:15.4	+ 01:25.4
20	178	Kaisla Mäkinen	03:16.3	+ 01:26.3

Pojat 8v (2018), 300 m

1	197	Ilmari Suonpää	01:53.9	
2	192	Elias Torro	02:18.0	+ 00:24.1
3	198	Filip Tuomela	02:20.9	+ 00:27.0
4	191	Niklas Temonen	02:23.7	+ 00:29.8
5	202	Hugo Kuldsaar	02:36.2	+ 00:42.3
6	200	Jalmari Heikinheimo	02:52.5	+ 00:58.6
7	201	Winston Diaz	03:07.8	+ 01:13.9
8	195	Vili Siltanen	03:54.3	+ 02:00.4
9	194	Lempo Heino	04:18.0	+ 02:24.1

Tytöt 10v (2016-17), 1 km

1	219	Olga Ruotsalainen	04:53.3	
2	214	Melissa Rantanen	06:27.9	+ 01:34.6
3	209	Elsi Gyldén	07:34.0	+ 02:40.7
4	211	Louna Kallionalusta	07:47.4	+ 02:54.1
5	207	Anna-Stiina Reijo	07:48.0	+ 02:54.7
6	212	Amelia Trendafilov	08:08.5	+ 03:15.2
7	218	Vilma Talla	08:23.2	+ 03:29.9
8	215	Aava Sirén	08:52.8	+ 03:59.5
9	217	Hilla Mäkelä	09:04.1	+ 04:10.8
10	213	Ilona Hakanen	09:15.8	+ 04:22.5
11	208	Emilia Kuhmonen	11:19.7	+ 06:26.4

Pojat 10v (2016-17), 1 km

1	227	Mikael Herukka	05:45.4	
2	231	Oskari Kivimäki	05:59.8	+ 00:14.4
3	226	Erkka Eskelinen	06:27.2	+ 00:41.8
4	228	Rasmus Haapea	06:35.8	+ 00:50.4
5	230	Otso Riikonen	07:16.1	+ 01:30.7
6	224	Reko Salminen	07:52.2	+ 02:06.8
7	237	Veikko Räntilä	08:01.6	+ 02:16.2
8	235	Eemil Nurminen	08:12.7	+ 02:27.3
9	225	Vincent Lamminmäki	08:39.1	+ 02:53.7
10	229	Vilho Hiisilä	08:49.2	+ 03:03.8
11	236	Otso Miilunpohja	09:52.3	+ 04:06.9
12	223	Ville-Alvar Lamminmäki	10:11.2	+ 04:25.8
13	238	Luka Hakkarainen	10:44.4	+ 04:59.0

Tytöt 12v (2014-15), 1 km

1	243	Pipsa Niemelä	04:49.0	
---	-----	---------------	---------	--

Pojat 12v (2014-15), 1 km

1	254	Anton Rokkanen	03:57.7	
2	253	Nuutti Männistö	04:05.3	+ 00:07.6
3	255	Maximilian Stoltzenberg	04:23.3	+ 00:25.6
4	252	Oskari Snicker	04:36.6	+ 00:38.9
5	257	Kasper Joutvuoto	04:47.5	+ 00:49.8
6	244	Akseli Suonpää	04:52.8	+ 00:55.1
7	248	Miko Kariniemi	05:00.6	+ 01:02.9
8	250	Elmeri Röyttä	05:12.0	+ 01:14.3
9	256	Austin Diaz	07:22.8	+ 03:25.1
10	247	Patrik Sippola	08:05.0	+ 04:07.3
11	249	Oskari Miilunpohja	09:37.1	+ 05:39.4